"ZE9E01 TTYNNYIN IONYNILNIVIN ANV NGILYHIJO0 ANY g-¥801dI L5111 S.1HYd HAlA 035N 38 O1
LLQ0 AR

EIHIOOT LG

"SZELSE# LUV SY ITEVIVAY L7 ILD0T nes

'GIFIVISH LONTOOL HLIA Q3TN IBY SWILI = ) o —
"SBELEGH 1Y SY TTBVIIVAY TPT AULXON & -~
AWM SIWIdE AHIDTIRIHL SV E &q\\ 2 %
SOT-HI AT SRR H B HIDNILS WNIT A ST 918 N
D50 i BTV SATRIFLAL SAW 5 - 5
5 e e i
T
968

9 14 0 r 1y jag

STYOS5IDIY 330
NI 8/ 30HS 979631

N2/ 30HS 950401
HOISHILKI HIARIDUIND]

SIGINI
SAIIA I YMAUYH O ENHCOTA ML L
. 6L L0 HAVS 3NN A0
W3l 404 43
[
SIYOLSI0Y I35
IXSNIHQOT 154
Q3HSINA-34d
9 6l
WIL1404

174

1

i

a1

g 5L

SOV4E B

rl

“SHYOSSIY HS
d¥2 QN3 ¥389904 % 31TV 9
8/-f o
WILHHCd
£l 4
SOVId P

w L u j 56 Hh
W 0b

3 4

N SV ILSHIES Wi
/ SETNI STTHIDRL
H3IHONY1d 30 3SNIAVHDY / STvId b 01051 L
N W 6F el 13

S05Id 30 YHOQvdviD
HI11dVLS ONIHOOTd

S4HIN




Item Number

Do N N R W —

T T L T L U L T L T N L o e TS iy G S S G uny

Part Number

87502
UA3810.4
117524
88445
UA2810
LWs§.2
BC1295
86460
180256
BC703
850144
86458
121800
850143
BCI1175
850626
BC1455
BC347
UB4112.3
BC1586
118076
BC1328AFS
BC1619
HN1420.4
PWi4
BC1301
177776

COPYRIGHTE 2005, All Rights Reserved,

Barts st pricing. and avatlability sebject 10 change. Please visit www dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.
by & g o b=

Parts List for MIIIFS Type 0

Deseription

HAMMER FACE
SCREW-10-24 X 5/8 SH
CAP-FRAME

O-RING
SCREW-SHCS-8-32X5/8
LOCK WASHER
POPPET ACTUATOR
0-RING

SEAL
STEM-PLUNGER - MI1
O-RING-.614X.070
O-RING

POPPET
O-RING-.487X.103
DRIVER PISTON
O-RING-1.984X.139
PISTON STEM
NYLON INSERT

PIN- DOWEL 250 X .7
DRIVER
SPACER-BUMPER
BODY
HANDLE-LONG
NUT-ESN-1/4-20
WASHER-1/4 USS FLAT
CLAMP SCREW
NOSE

Page 1

Qty Required

e e eV T B US R - O

O S e S —y

— N e



Ttem Number Part Number
42 107166
44 JA1806.8
45 BC1298
46 BC690

47 BC1158
48 BCl1159
49 BC34

50 BC41

51 BC983A
52 UB2822
54 BC1300
35 UA4820.1
56 105055

57 UA4808.13
58 86314

a1 182280

62 105043

66 105056

75 121799

77 174236

79 117487

80 9R189876
811 851325
811 851385
876 MIITSK
876 ORKS6
876 RBK9

COPYRIGHTE 2005, All Rights Reserved.

Pares sl pricing, and avaiabiiity subject to change. Please visit www dewaltservicetiet cotn for current parts mformuion.

Parts List for MIIIES Type 0

Description

SCREW-SHCS-10-24X3/4
SCREW-SFHCS-6-32X3/8
WEAR PLATE
COVER-MAGAZINE
PUSHER
SPRING-EXTENSION

MAG.COVER LATCH SHOU

SPRING-COVER DETENT

ASSEMBLY-MAGAZINE BO

PIN-SPRING ANCHOR
SHOE
SCREW-1/4-20X1-1/4 §
SPACER-1/4
SCREW-SFHCS-1/4-20X1
O-RING

WARNING LABEL
BUMPER

SPACER-5/16
O-RING-1.287 X 210
MALLET-14.5IN GRAPHI
HARDWARE-MIIIFS
SHOE-5/8 IN,

LOCTITE

LOCTITLE

REPAIR KIT

REPAIR KIT
KIT-REBUILD MIII

Page 2

Qty Required

Y B T T T = S S O )

_— —

— e e ek e e e e d



Parts List for MLIIFS Type 0

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required
876 BK2 BUMPER KIT 1
C'O]’YRIG%?T‘-’{ 2003, Adl Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pr

, and availability subject to change. Please visit www dewaliservicenes com for current parts information.

L

a6

Page 3



